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RACE 1 / SONOMA RACEWAY / 2022 RESULTS

POS cAR
#

1 18

2 34

3 15

4 47

5 8

6 124

7 930

CLASS

Silver

Silver

Pro/Am

Pro/Am

Pro/Am

Pro/Am

Pro/Am

DRIVERS

Eric FILGUEIRAS, Stevan
MCALEER

Gavin SANDERS, Michai
STEPHENS

Bryan PUTT, Kenton KOCH

Scott NOBLE, Jason HART

Elias SABO, Andy LEE

Edgar LAU, Billy JOHNSON

Mark SIEGEL, Tom DYER

PHOTOS COMPETITORS CALENDAR RESULTS
Manufacturers Race Results
Race 1
BEST
TEAM CAR
LAP
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS
RS1 1:46.124
Clubsport
Conquest Racing/JWF
Mercedes-AMG GT4 1:47.069
Motorsports
. Aston Martin Vantage AMR
BSPort Racing 1:46.642
GT4
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS
NOLASPORT 1:47.167
Clubsport
Flying Lizard Aston Martin Vantage AMR
1:47.053
Motorsports GT4
ARG/Rotek Racing Ford Mustang GT4 1:47.502
CarBahn with Peregrine .
Audi R8 LMS GT4 1:46.225
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69

25

52

82

51

55

120

36

66

98

899

21

35

83

Pro/Am

Pro/Am

Pro/Am

Pro/Am

Pro/Am

Silver

Pro/Am

Pro/Am

Am

Am

Pro/Am

Am

Am

Pro/Am

Pro/Am

Silver

Am

Jason BELL, Andrew DAVIS

Todd COLEMAN, Aaron
TELITZ

Gray NEWELL, lan JAMES

Tom CAPIZZI, John
CAPESTRO-DUBETS

James WALKER JR, Devin
JONES

Austen SMITH, Zac
ANDERSON

Moisey URETSKY, Justin
PISCITELL

Adam ADELSON, Elliott
SKEER

Charlie POSTINS, James
CLAY

Alain STAD, Thomas MERRILL

Seth LUCAS, Matt PLUMB

Jason ALEXANDRIDIS, Derek
DEBOER

Paul SPARTA, Al CARTER

Anderson TANOTO, Lars
KERN

Nick SHANNY, Terry
BORCHELLER

Damon SURZYSHYN, Gregory
LIEFOOGHE

Manny FRANCO, Josh
HURLEY

Nelson CALLE, Juan

GMG Racing

Smooge Racing

Heart of Racing Team

Auto Technic Racing

BimmerWorld

Auto Technic Racing

Accelerating
Performance

Premier Racing

BimmerWorld

NOLASPORT

Hattori Motorsports

The Racers Group

Random Vandals Racing

Absolute Racing

Accelerating
Performance

Fast Track Racing

Conquest Racing

RS1

Aston Martin Vantage AMR
GT4

Toyota GR Supra GT4

Aston Martin Vantage AMR
GT4

BMW M4 GT4

BMW M4 GT4

BMW M4 GT4

Toyota GR Supra GT4

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
CLUBSPORT MR

BMW M4 GT4

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS
Clubsport

Toyota GR Supra GT4

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS
Clubsport

BMW M4 GT4

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS
Clubsport

Toyota GR Supra GT4

BMW M4 GT4

Mercedes-AMG GT4

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS

1:46.943

1:46.516

1:46.605

1:47.579

1:48.252

1:48.706

1:47.793

1:47.476

1:48.776

1:47.232

1:47.925

1:48.280

1:47.983

1:46.911

1:48.211

1:47.779

1:47.804

1:48.435
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26

89

112

53

80

888

68

39

60

49

50

79

32

Pro/Am

Am

Silver

Am

Am

Am

Am

Silver

Pro/Am

Am

INV

Am

Pro/Am

Pro/Am

Pro/Am

Am

MARTINEZ

Thomas SURGENT, Michael
O'BRIEN

Custodio TOLEDO, Paulo
CARCASCI

Ryan DEXTER, Dominic
STARKWEATHER

Rob WALKER, Alex FILSINGER

Todd BROWN, Johan
SCHWARTZ

James RAPPAPORT, Todd
HETHERINGTON

Matt GUIVER, Sean WHALEN

Kevin CONWAY, John
GEESBREGHT

Chris CAGNAZZI, Guy COSMO

Ben ANDERSON, Matt RIVARD

Steve SALEEN, Eric CURRAN

Sam OWEN, Sean GIBBONS

Ross CHOUEST, Aaron
POVOLEDO

Raphael MATOS, Tim
HORRELL

Chris GUMPRECHT, Kyle
MARCELLI

Kyle WASHINGTON, James
SOFRONAS

Prive Motorsports/Topp
Racing

RENNtech Motorsports

Dexter Racing

Auto Technic Racing

Rooster Hall Racing

The Racers Group

Zelus Motorsports

Smooge Racing

Cameron Racing

Dexter Racing

Team Saleen

NOLASPORT

Chouest Povoledo
Racing

Fast Track Racing

RENNtech Motorsports

GMG Racing

Clubsport

McLaren 570S GT4

Mercedes-AMG GT4

Toyota GR Supra GT4

BMW M4 GT4

BMW M4 GT4

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS

Clubsport

Aston Martin Vantage AMR
GT4

Toyota GR Supra GT4

Mercedes-AMG GT4

Ginetta G56 GT4

Saleen 1

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS

Clubsport

Aston Martin Vantage AMR
GT4

BMW M4 GT4

Mercedes-AMG GT4

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
CLUBSPORT MR

1:48.943

1:49.949

1:48.543

1:49.378

1:49.327

1:54.761

1:54.909

1:49.068

1:55.983

1:53.494

1:56.076

1:56.291
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